
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. B Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'23.3
2 5 FISSORE Eugenio 2000 ITA CS Roero srl 1'23.7
3 6 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.6
4 1 GIOSTRA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'26.1
5 3 DOSIO Federico 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'27.8
6 8 FERRAZZO Matteo 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'30.2
7 7 GOLLO Federico 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'30.7
8 2 TRAVASCIA Marco 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'33.6

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 15:13

Serie 2
1 6 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.4
2 2 TROMBETTA Filippo 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'31.7
3 3 BOLIOLI Tommaso 2000 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'31.9

4 EL HAOUARI Omar 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'31.9
5 1 BELLONE Alessandro 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'32.4
6 5 PRECISVALLE Alessandro 2000 ITA CS Roero srl 1'33.9
7 7 PAUTASSI Lorenzo 2000 ITA CS Roero srl 1'37.3
8 8 GIORDANO Mattia 2000 ITA CS Roero srl 1'39.6

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 15:11

Serie 3
1 5 OREMPI Mario 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'24.6
2 7 VECCHIATTINI Edoardo 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'31.9
3 6 BOTTARO Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'34.1
4 1 ZIOSI Edoardo 2001 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'34.7
5 8 PALERMO Pierpaolo 2000 ITA CS Roero srl 1'35.8
6 4 TOSCANO Davide 2001 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'36.4
7 2 ORRICO Lorenzo 2000 ITA Club Bordighera 1'43.0

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 TRISCIUOGLIO Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia SQ
Arrivo irregolare

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 15:09

Serie 4
1 1 FILOMENA Francesco 2000 ITA CS Roero srl 1'32.5
2 7 TONELLOTTO Alberto 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'35.8
3 6 TIMOSSI Daniele Loris 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'37.2
4 2 FORNELLI Lorenzo 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'37.5
5 4 VANDANESI Alberto 2000 ITA CS Roero srl 1'38.3
6 3 CACCIAMAN Diego 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'40.1
7 8 PULICE Luca 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'41.4
8 5 MENGHINI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'41.5

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 15:07

Serie 5
1 8 GASPARINI NicolÒ 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'33.2
2 3 QUARELLO Dario 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'33.9
3 7 MANUSSO Gabriele 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 1'42.9
4 6 BELLOTOMA Edoardo 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'44.2
5 2 D'ANNA Stefano 2000 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 1'44.3
6 1 CARRO Giovanni 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'45.6
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

7 5 MAMIEDI Jordan 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'46.2

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 DAJA Kelvin 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano NP

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 15:05

Serie 6
1 2 BESSONE Tommaso 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'41.1
2 5 GRASSI Andrea 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 1'43.7
3 3 FERRANDO Diego 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'46.3
4 6 RICCIARDI Andrea 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'50.9
5 4 DELLACASAGRANDE Enrico 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'52.4
6 8 CANTON Thomas 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'53.9
7 7 GUIDI COLOMBI Giorgio 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 2'00.5

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 BELVISO Stefano 2001 ITA CS Roero srl SQ
Nuotata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 15:03

Serie 7
1 3 BOSETTI Valentino 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'37.7
2 5 MARTUCCIELLO Filippo 2000 ITA CS Roero srl 1'49.1
3 4 CARROZZINO Mateus 2001 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 1'50.8
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'23.3
2 FISSORE Eugenio 2000 ITA CS Roero srl 1'23.7
3 OREMPI Mario 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'24.6
4 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.6
5 GIOSTRA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'26.1
6 DOSIO Federico 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'27.8
7 FERRAZZO Matteo 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'30.2
8 GOLLO Federico 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'30.7
9 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.4

10 TROMBETTA Filippo 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'31.7
11 EL HAOUARI Omar 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'31.9

BOLIOLI Tommaso 2000 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'31.9
VECCHIATTINI Edoardo 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'31.9

14 BELLONE Alessandro 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'32.4
15 FILOMENA Francesco 2000 ITA CS Roero srl 1'32.5
16 GASPARINI NicolÒ 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'33.2
17 TRAVASCIA Marco 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'33.6
18 PRECISVALLE Alessandro 2000 ITA CS Roero srl 1'33.9

QUARELLO Dario 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'33.9
20 BOTTARO Luca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'34.1
21 ZIOSI Edoardo 2001 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'34.7
22 PALERMO Pierpaolo 2000 ITA CS Roero srl 1'35.8

TONELLOTTO Alberto 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'35.8
24 TOSCANO Davide 2001 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'36.4
25 TIMOSSI Daniele Loris 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'37.2
26 PAUTASSI Lorenzo 2000 ITA CS Roero srl 1'37.3
27 FORNELLI Lorenzo 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'37.5
28 BOSETTI Valentino 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'37.7
29 VANDANESI Alberto 2000 ITA CS Roero srl 1'38.3
30 GIORDANO Mattia 2000 ITA CS Roero srl 1'39.6
31 CACCIAMAN Diego 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'40.1
32 BESSONE Tommaso 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'41.1
33 PULICE Luca 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'41.4
34 MENGHINI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'41.5
35 MANUSSO Gabriele 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 1'42.9
36 ORRICO Lorenzo 2000 ITA Club Bordighera 1'43.0
37 GRASSI Andrea 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 1'43.7
38 BELLOTOMA Edoardo 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'44.2
39 D'ANNA Stefano 2000 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 1'44.3
40 CARRO Giovanni 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'45.6
41 MAMIEDI Jordan 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'46.2
42 FERRANDO Diego 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'46.3
43 MARTUCCIELLO Filippo 2000 ITA CS Roero srl 1'49.1
44 CARROZZINO Mateus 2001 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 1'50.8
45 RICCIARDI Andrea 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'50.9
46 DELLACASAGRANDE Enrico 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'52.4
47 CANTON Thomas 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'53.9
48 GUIDI COLOMBI Giorgio 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 2'00.5

NON CLASSIFICATI

TRISCIUOGLIO Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia SQ
Arrivo irregolare

BELVISO Stefano 2001 ITA CS Roero srl SQ
Nuotata irregolare

DAJA Kelvin 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano NP
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